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Executive Office of Energy and Environmental Affairs

Environmental Justice Council

Meeting #15
Thursday, May 9, 2024
6:30PM ET

[meeting will be approximately 1.5 hours long]

Agenda

Overview of Meeting, Logistics and Agenda

Roll Call and Approval of Prior EJC Meeting Minutes
Questions and Comments from the Public
Response to Comments (when appropriate)

Guest Speaker/Agency Update

Questions and Comments from the Public
Response to Comments (when appropriate)

Next Steps and Adjourn

Approximate Time

6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:50 PM

(if time allows)

8:00 PM



