Executive Office of Energy and Environmental Affairs

Environmental Justice Council

Meeting #15

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:30PM ET

[meeting will be approximately 1.5 hours long]

<u>Agenda</u>	Approximate Time
1) Overview of Meeting, Logistics and Agenda	6:30 PM
2) Roll Call and Approval of Prior EJC Meeting Minutes	6:35 PM
3) Questions and Comments from the Public	6:40 PM
4) Response to Comments (when appropriate)	6:50 PM
5) Guest Speaker/Agency Update	7:00 PM
6) Questions and Comments from the Public	7:50 PM
7) Response to Comments (when appropriate)	(if time allows)
8) Next Steps and Adjourn	8:00 PM